

## **GIFTS OF GRAIN & LIVESTOCK FORM**

Complete & Return this Form.

I/We,		,
hereby gift (# of bushels or # of head)		
to the The Lutheran SGO of Indiana, to be used for SGO SG		
School:	·	
We verify that this grain or livestock does not have a lien a	against it; or if the grain or livestock does have a lien	
against it, a lien waiver from the lender is attached.		
Signature(s):	_,Date:	
Printed Name(s):	.,	
Address:		
I will transport the gifted grain to the following facility on I	behalf of The Lutheran SGO ofIndiana, a nonprofit, 50	1(c)3
charitable organization:		
Name of Elevator or Other Facility:		
Contact Name:		
Phone:		

## The Lutheran Scholarship Granting Organization of Indiana, Inc.

PO Box 5174 Fort Wayne, Indiana 46895

donations@LutheranSGO.org / 260-203-4509 / www.LutheranSGO.org

The Lutheran Scholarship Granting Organization of Indiana, Inc. is a 501(c)3 non-profit corporation approved by the Internal Revenue Service to receive tax-advantaged contributions. Our Tax ID number is 45-4856406. We are also recognized as a "scholarship granting organization" under Indiana Code 20-51-1-7 for "school scholarship programs" certified by the Indiana Department of Education under Indiana Code 20-51-3-1. We are authorized to make application on behalf of the donor with the Indiana Department of Revenue for a tax credit for this contribution under Indiana Code 6-3.1-30.5. v. 2022